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Color Number Color Name 
001 PINK POWDERPUFF 
002 NEWBORN BABY 
003 PINK PARADISE 
004 PINK POLKA DOT 
007 PIÑATA 
016 BERMUDA PINK 

018 
MONTICELLO 
PEACH 

069 GOLDEN CHERRY 

082 
SUNSET 
BOULEVARD 

088 
SUMMER PEACH 
TREE 

089 TOOTY FRUITY 
090 BUTTERFLY WINGS 
091 TANGERINE MELT 
130 PEACH JAM 

1303 SMASHING PINK 
1310 SWEET 16 
1311 CONFETTI 
132 TANGERINE ZING 

1325 PURE PINK 
133 NEW DAWN 

1332 CAT'S MEOW 
144 HONEY BURST 
145 HONEYBELL 
154 MANGO PUNCH 

173 
HAPPILY EVER 
AFTER 

2000-60 
LIGHT CHIFFON 
PINK 

2000-70 VOILE PINK 
2001-50 FULL BLOOM 

2002-40 
FLAMINGO`S 
DREAM 

2002-50 TICKLED PINK 
2002-60 SWEET 16 PINK 
2002-70 PINK CADILLAC 
2003-50 CORAL PINK 
2003-60 EXOTIC PINK 
2007-60 PASTEL PINK 
2008-60 LITTLE PIGGY 
2008-70 TOUCH OF PINK 
2009-40 PINK PEACH 
2009-50 FASHION PINK 
2009-60 PINK SEA SHELL 
2010-40 CORAL GABLES 
2010-50 DAWN PINK 
2010-60 ROSE PETAL 
2010-70 FROSTY PINK 

Color Number Color Name 
2011-10 ORANGE 
2011-20 BLAZING ORANGE 
2011-30 HOT SPICE 
2011-40 OLD WORLD 
2011-50 MIXED FRUIT 
2011-60 SPRINGY PEACH 
2012-20 FLAME 
2012-30 TANGERINE DREAM 
2012-40 SUMMER SUN PINK 
2012-50 PERKY PEACH 
2013-30 JEWELED PEACH 
2013-40 DUSK PINK 
2013-50 SALMON PEACH 
2013-60 PINK HARMONY 
2014-10 FESTIVE ORANGE 
2014-20 RUMBA ORANGE 
2014-30 TANGY ORANGE 
2014-40 PEACHY KEEN 

2014-50 
SPRINGTIME 
PEACH 

2015-10 ELECTRIC ORANGE 
2015-20 ORANGE BURST 
2015-30 CALYPSO ORANGE 
2015-40 PEACH SORBET 
2015-50 FUNKY FRUIT 
2015-60 GERBERA DAISY 
2015-60 PEACH ROSE 
2016-20 CITRUS ORANGE 
2016-30 CARROT STICK 
2016-40 MARMALADE 
2016-50 MELON POPSICLE 
2016-60 CREAMY BEIGE 
2017-20 SHARP CHEDDAR 
2017-30 TANGELO 
2017-40 SWEET ORANGE 
2018-10 ORANGE SKY 

2018-20 
MANDARIN 
ORANGE 

2018-30 CITRUS BLAST 
2019-10 MARDIGRAS GOLD 
2019-20 GOLDEN NUGGET 

2020-10 
BUMBLE BEE 
YELLOW 

2020-20 LEMON SHINE 
2020-30 SPARKLING SUN 
2021-10 YELLOW FLASH 
2021-20 LEMON 
2021-30 SUNSHINE 
2086-50 BLUSHING BRIDE 
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Color Number Color Name 
2169-50 MALIBU PEACH 
2171-60 ROSE REFLECTION 
OP-10  
OP-19  
OP-20  
OP-22  
OP-44  
OP-45  

Color Number Color Name 
OP-46  
OP-50  
OP-64  
OP-66  
OP-9  
PR-42  
ST-20  
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Color Number Color Name 
016 BERMUDA PINK 

2011-20 BLAZING ORANGE 
2086-50 BLUSHING BRIDE 

2020-10 
BUMBLE BEE 
YELLOW 

090 BUTTERFLY WINGS 
2015-30 CALYPSO ORANGE 
2016-30 CARROT STICK 

1332 CAT'S MEOW 
2018-30 CITRUS BLAST 
2016-20 CITRUS ORANGE 

1311 CONFETTI 
2010-40 CORAL GABLES 
2003-50 CORAL PINK 
2016-60 CREAMY BEIGE 
2010-50 DAWN PINK 
2013-40 DUSK PINK 
2015-10 ELECTRIC ORANGE 
2003-60 EXOTIC PINK 
2009-50 FASHION PINK 
2014-10 FESTIVE ORANGE 
2012-20 FLAME 

2002-40 
FLAMINGO`S 
DREAM 

2010-70 FROSTY PINK 
2001-50 FULL BLOOM 
2015-50 FUNKY FRUIT 
2015-60 GERBERA DAISY 

069 GOLDEN CHERRY 
2019-20 GOLDEN NUGGET 

173 
HAPPILY EVER 
AFTER 

144 HONEY BURST 
145 HONEYBELL 

2011-30 HOT SPICE 
2013-30 JEWELED PEACH 
2021-20 LEMON 
2020-20 LEMON SHINE 

2000-60 
LIGHT CHIFFON 
PINK 

2008-60 LITTLE PIGGY 
2169-50 MALIBU PEACH 

2018-20 
MANDARIN 
ORANGE 

154 MANGO PUNCH 
2019-10 MARDIGRAS GOLD 
2016-40 MARMALADE 
2016-50 MELON POPSICLE 
2011-50 MIXED FRUIT 

Color Number Color Name 

018 
MONTICELLO 
PEACH 

133 NEW DAWN 
002 NEWBORN BABY 

2011-40 OLD WORLD 
2011-10 ORANGE 
2015-20 ORANGE BURST 
2018-10 ORANGE SKY 
2007-60 PASTEL PINK 

130 PEACH JAM 
2015-60 PEACH ROSE 
2015-40 PEACH SORBET 
2014-40 PEACHY KEEN 
2012-50 PERKY PEACH 

007 PIÑATA 
2002-70 PINK CADILLAC 
2013-60 PINK HARMONY 

003 PINK PARADISE 
2009-40 PINK PEACH 

004 PINK POLKA DOT 
001 PINK POWDERPUFF 

2009-60 PINK SEA SHELL 
1325 PURE PINK 

2010-60 ROSE PETAL 
2171-60 ROSE REFLECTION 
2014-20 RUMBA ORANGE 
2013-50 SALMON PEACH 
2017-20 SHARP CHEDDAR 

1303 SMASHING PINK 
2020-30 SPARKLING SUN 

2014-50 
SPRINGTIME 
PEACH 

2011-60 SPRINGY PEACH 

088 
SUMMER PEACH 
TREE 

2012-40 SUMMER SUN PINK 

082 
SUNSET 
BOULEVARD 

2021-30 SUNSHINE 
1310 SWEET 16 

2002-60 SWEET 16 PINK 
2017-40 SWEET ORANGE 
2017-30 TANGELO 
2012-30 TANGERINE DREAM 

091 TANGERINE MELT 
132 TANGERINE ZING 

2014-30 TANGY ORANGE 
2002-50 TICKLED PINK 

089 TOOTY FRUITY 
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Color Number Color Name 
2008-70 TOUCH OF PINK 
2000-70 VOILE PINK 
2021-10 YELLOW FLASH 
OP-10  
OP-19  
OP-20  
OP-22  
OP-44  
OP-45  

Color Number Color Name 
OP-46  
OP-50  
OP-64  
OP-66  
OP-9  
PR-42  
ST-20  
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Color Number Color Name 
001 Borla Rosada 
002 Recién Nacido 
003 Paraíso Rosado 
004 Lunares Rosados 
005 Coral de Tucson 
006 Picante 
007 Piñata 
010 Toldo Rosado 
011 Durazno del Paraíso 
012 Arrecife de Coral 
013 Abanico de Mar 
016 Rosado de las Bermudas 
018 Durazno de Monticello 
020 Fresno 
026 Resplandor de Coral 
028 Coral Vivo 
032 Roca de Coral 
062 Sembrado de Vegetales 
068 Durazno Suculento 
069 Cereza Dorada 
072 Durazno de Sanibel 
074 Atardecer de Sausalito 
075 Anaranjado de Flamenco 
079 Durazno de Daytona 
080 Lirios de Día 
081 Durazno Intenso 
082 Bulevar Sunset 
083 Fusión de Mandarina 
084 Anaranjado de Fiesta 
086 Toque de Albaricoque 
087 Durazno de Juno 
088 Duraznero del Verano 
089 Tutti-Frutti 
090 Alas de Mariposas 
091 Fundido de Mandarina 
122 Azucarado de Naranja 
124 Atracción Naranja 
125 Cañón Antílope 
126 Especia de Calabaza 
129 Neblina Tono Mandarina 
130 Mermelada de Durazno 
1303 Rosado Espectácular 
1304 Gran Incendio 
131 Naranjas de Sevilla 
1310 Quinceañera 
1311 Confeti 
132 Zumbido de Mandarina 
1324 Flores de Mayo 
1325 Rosado Puro 
1326 Baño de Espuma 
133 Nuevo Amanecer 
1332 Maullido de Gatita 
1333 Romance 

Color Number Color Name 
1345 Brisa de las Bermudas 
136 Gasa Tono Albaricoque 
137 Pudín de Durazno 
138 Belleza Vívida 
139 Durazno Festivo 
140 Ponche de Fruta 
143 Luz Dorada 
144 Reventón de Miel 
145 Naranja Mandarina 
146 Arco Dorado 
147 Cóctel de Frutas 
149 Flor del Sol 
150 Yogur de Durazno 
151 Espuma de Naranja 
152 Naranja de la Florida 
153 Fruta Fresca 
154 Ponche de Mango 
156 Néctar Dulce 
157 Cantalupo 
173 Eternamente Felices 

2000-40 Tarta de Fresa 
2000-50 Tono de Rubor 
2000-60 Gasa Rosada Clara 
2000-70 Gasa Rosada 
2001-40 Paleta Rosada 
2001-50 En Flor 
2001-60 Rosado del Campo 
2001-70 Conejito de Malvavisco 
2002-30 Cuarzo Rosa 
2002-40 Sueños del Flamingo 
2002-50 Cosquillas 
2002-60 Quinceañera 
2002-70 Cadillac Rosado 
2003-40 Rosado Verdadero 
2003-50 Rosado de Coral 
2003-60 Rosado Exótico 
2003-70 Rosado Agradable 
2004-50 Beba 
2004-60 Rosado Perfecto 
2004-70 Rosado Romántico 
2006-70 Hada Rosada 
2007-60 Rosado Pastel 
2007-70 Rosado de Ángel 
2008-40 Flores de Hortensias 
2008-50 Rosa Delicada 
2008-60 Cerdito 
2008-70 Toque de Rosado 
2009-30 Salmón Oscuro 
2009-40 Durazno Rosado 
2009-50 Rosado de Moda 
2009-60 Concha Marina Rosada 
2009-70 Polvo Rosado 
2010-30 Estallido de Estrellas 
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Color Number Color Name 
Anaranjadas 

2010-40 Coral Gables 
2010-50 Rosado del Amanecer 
2010-60 Pétalo de Rosa 
2010-70 Rosado Glaseado 
2011-10 Naranja 
2011-20 Anaranjado Encendido 
2011-30 Especia Picante 
2011-40 Sabor Antiguo 
2011-50 Frutas Mezcladas 
2011-60 Durazno de Primavera 
2011-70 Cuarzo Claro 
2012-10 Lirio de Día Rojizo 
2012-20 Llama 
2012-30 Sueños de Mandarina 
2012-40 Rosado de Sol del Verano 
2012-50 Durazno Alegre 
2012-60 Durazno Cremoso 
2012-70 Rosado Suave 
2013-10 Anaranjado Escandaloso 
2013-20 Néctar de Naranja 
2013-30 Durazno Precioso 
2013-40 Rosado del Atardecer 
2013-50 Durazno Anaranjado 
2013-60 Armonía Rosada 
2013-70 Rosado Nupcial 
2014-10 Anaranjado Festivo 
2014-20 Anaranjado de Rumba 
2014-30 Naranja Sabrosa 
2014-40 Durazno Vibrante 
2014-50 Durazno Primaveral 
2014-60 Durazno Susurrante 
2014-70 Crudo 
2015-10 Anaranjado Eléctrico 
2015-20 Reventón Anaranjado 
2015-30 Anaranjado Calipso 
2015-40 Sorbete de Durazno 
2015-50 Fruta Vibrante 
2015-60 Margarita Africana 
2015-60 Rosa Tono Durazno 
2015-70 Granizado de Albaricoque 
2016-10 Anaranjado Asombroso 
2016-20 Naranja Cítrica 
2016-30 Palillo de Zanahoria 
2016-40 Mermelada 
2016-50 Paleta de Melón 
2016-60 Beige Cremoso 
2016-70 Arena de Cancún 
2017-10 Jugo de Naranja 
2017-20 Queso Cheddar Fuerte 
2017-30 Tangelo 
2017-40 Naranja Dulce 
2017-50 Bruma Amarillenta 

Color Number Color Name 
2017-60 Narciso Pálido 
2017-70 Vainilla Blanca 
2018-10 Cielo Anaranjado 
2018-20 Mandarina 
2018-30 Explosión Cítrica 
2018-40 Queso Nacho 
2018-50 Brillo del Sol Mañanero 
2018-60 Faro 
2019-10 Oro de Mardi Gras 
2019-20 Pepita Dorada 
2019-30 Girasol 
2019-40 Queso Americano 
2019-50 Caramelo de Limón 
2020-10 Amarillo Abejorro 
2020-20 Brillo de Limón 
2020-30 Sol Centellante 
2020-40 Gabardina Amarilla 
2020-50 Amarillo Suave 
2020-60 Luz de Luna 
2021-10 Ráfaga Amarilla 
2021-20 Limón 
2021-30 Brillo del Sol 
2021-40 Rotulador Amarillo 
2079-50 Rododendro 
2079-60 Querubín Rosado 
2079-70 Raya de Caramelo 
2084-40 Rosado Precioso 
2086-50 Novia Ruborosa 
2086-60 Melcocha Dulce 
2086-70 Rosado de los Años Cincuenta 
2167-10 Caramelo Quemado 
2167-20 Pastel de Calabaza 
2167-30 Luna de Cosecha 
2168-10 Cosecha del Otoño 
2168-60 Néctar de Durazno 
2168-70 Durazno Besado por el Sol 
2169-10 Anaranjado de Carrera 
2169-50 Durazno de Malibu 
2169-60 Nube Tono Durazno 
2171-40 Maracuyá 
2171-60 Reflejo Rosado 
2171-70 Torbellino Rosado 

314 Amarillo Imperial 
315 Oro de Oxford 
889 Arboleda del Pacífico 

OP-10  
OP-11  
OP-14  
OP-15  
OP-16  
OP-17  
OP-19  
OP-20  
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Color Number Color Name 
OP-21  
OP-22  
OP-23  
OP-26  
OP-27  
OP-44  
OP-45  
OP-46  
OP-47  
OP-48  
OP-49  
OP-50  
OP-51  
OP-53  
OP-54  
OP-57  
OP-62  
OP-64  
OP-66  

Color Number Color Name 
OP-68  
OP-69  
OP-70  
OP-71  
OP-78  
OP-79  
OP-8  

OP-85  
OP-9  
PR-40  
PR-42  
ST-15  
ST-16  
ST-17  
ST-20  
ST-21  
ST-26  
ST-9  
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Color Number Color Name 
090 Alas de Mariposas 
2020-10 Amarillo Abejorro 
2015-30 Anaranjado Calipso 
2014-20 Anaranjado de Rumba 
2015-10 Anaranjado Eléctrico 
2011-20 Anaranjado Encendido 
2014-10 Anaranjado Festivo 
2013-60 Armonía Rosada 
2016-60 Beige Cremoso 
001 Borla Rosada 
2020-20 Brillo de Limón 
2021-30 Brillo del Sol 
082 Bulevar Sunset 
2002-70 Cadillac Rosado 
2008-60 Cerdito 
069 Cereza Dorada 
2018-10 Cielo Anaranjado 
2009-60 Concha Marina Rosada 
1311 Confeti 
2010-40 Coral Gables 
2002-50 Cosquillas 
088 Duraznero del Verano 
2012-50 Durazno Alegre 
2013-50 Durazno Anaranjado 
2169-50 Durazno de Malibu 
018 Durazno de Monticello 
2011-60 Durazno de Primavera 
2013-30 Durazno Precioso 
2014-50 Durazno Primaveral 
2009-40 Durazno Rosado 
2014-40 Durazno Vibrante 
2001-50 En Flor 
2011-30 Especia Picante 
173 Eternamente Felices 
2018-30 Explosión Cítrica 
2015-50 Fruta Vibrante 
2011-50 Frutas Mezcladas 
091 Fundido de Mandarina 
2000-70 Gasa Rosada 
2000-60 Gasa Rosada Clara 
2021-20 Limón 
2012-20 Llama 
004 Lunares Rosados 
2018-20 Mandarina 
2015-60 Margarita Africana 
1332 Maullido de Gatita 
2016-40 Mermelada 

Color Number Color Name 
130 Mermelada de Durazno 
2011-10 Naranja 
2016-20 Naranja Cítrica 
2017-40 Naranja Dulce 
145 Naranja Mandarina 
2014-30 Naranja Sabrosa 
2086-50 Novia Ruborosa 
133 Nuevo Amanecer 
2019-10 Oro de Mardi Gras 
2016-50 Paleta de Melón 
2016-30 Palillo de Zanahoria 
003 Paraíso Rosado 
2019-20 Pepita Dorada 
2010-60 Pétalo de Rosa 
007 Piñata 
154 Ponche de Mango 
2017-20 Queso Cheddar Fuerte 
1310 Quinceañera 
2002-60 Quinceañera 
2021-10 Ráfaga Amarilla 
002 Recién Nacido 
2171-60 Reflejo Rosado 
2015-20 Reventón Anaranjado 
144 Reventón de Miel 
2015-60 Rosa Tono Durazno 
2003-50 Rosado de Coral 
016 Rosado de las Bermudas 
2009-50 Rosado de Moda 
2012-40 Rosado de Sol del Verano 
2010-50 Rosado del Amanecer 
2013-40 Rosado del Atardecer 
1303 Rosado Espectácular 
2003-60 Rosado Exótico 
2010-70 Rosado Glaseado 
2007-60 Rosado Pastel 
1325 Rosado Puro 
2011-40 Sabor Antiguo 
2020-30 Sol Centellante 
2015-40 Sorbete de Durazno 
2012-30 Sueños de Mandarina 
2002-40 Sueños del Flamingo 
2017-30 Tangelo 
2008-70 Toque de Rosado 
089 Tutti-Frutti 
132 Zumbido de Mandarina 
OP-10  
OP-19  
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OP-20  
OP-22  
OP-44  
OP-45  
OP-46  
OP-50  
OP-64  

Color Number Color Name 
OP-66  
OP-9  
PR-42  
ST-20  

 
 

 


